Department Scheme

Scholarship/Freeship - 2021-22

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Directorate of Higher Education Shishyavrutti Scheme
State Government Open Merit Scholarship
Directorate of Higher Education Total

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
0BC, SEBC, VINT & SBC Welfare Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students

Department L o
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VINT Students

OBC, SEBC, VINT & SBC Welfare Department Total

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Social Justice and Special Assistance

Department

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship)

Social Justice and Special Assistance Department Total

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India
Tribal Development Department
Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students ( Freeship)

Tribal Development Department Total
Grand Total

ANILKUMAF

Approved
By Alloted

Institute

30 30

0 0

30 30

672 672

35 35

81 81

1 1

5 5

794 794

61 61

14 14

75 75

) 256 256

30 30

286 286

1,185 1,185

,(/,Ee \S I“j

Student
Allotted
Amount

48,828

X0
48,828
X24,82,129
X1,37,320

X1,50,431

2,326

8,707

X27,80,913

X1,50,743

28,341

X1,79,084

X15,28,007

R79,774

X16,07,781
X 46,16,605

Institute
Allotted
Amount

X1,73,600

X0
X1,73,600
X32,51,823
X1,56,199

X3,30,205

X0

X'33,485

X37,71,712

X1,39,008

91,310

X2,30,318

X9,24,825

2,37,571

X11,62,396
X'53,38,026

Total Allotted

Amount

X2,22,428

X0
X2,22,428
X57,33,952
X2,93,519

X4,80,636

2,326

42,192

X'65,52,625

X7,24,378

X1,19,651

X8,44,029

X24,52,832

X3,17,345

X27,70,177
X1,03,89,259
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