Department	Scheme					
Scholarship/Freeship - 2021-22		Approved By Institute	Alloted	Student Allotted Amount	Institute Allotted Amount	Total Allotted Amount
Directorate of Higher Education	Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme	30	30	₹ 48,828	₹ 1,73,600	₹ 2,22,428
	State Government Open Merit Scholarship	0	0	₹0	₹ 0	₹0
Directorate of Higher Education Total		30	30	₹ 48,828	₹ 1,73,600	₹ 2,22,428
OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students	672	672	₹ 24,82,129	₹ 32,51,823	₹ 57,33,952
	Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students	35	35	₹ 1,37,320	₹ 1,56,199	₹ 2,93,519
	Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students	81	81	₹ 1,50,431	₹ 3,30,205	₹ 4,80,636
	Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students	1	1	₹ 2,326	₹0	₹ 2,326
	Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students	5	5	₹ 8,707	₹ 33,485	₹ 42,192
OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC Welfare Department Total		794	794	₹ 27,80,913	₹ 37,71,712	₹ 65,52,625
Social Justice and Special Assistance Department	Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship	61	61	₹ 1,50,743	₹ 1,39,008	₹7,24,378
	Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship)	14	14	₹ 28,341	₹ 91,310	₹ 1,19,651
Social Justice and Special Assistance Department Total		75	75	₹ 1,79,084	₹ 2,30,318	₹ 8,44,029
Tribal Development Department	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India)	256	256	₹ 15,28,007	₹ 9,24,825	₹ 24,52,832
	Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students (Freeship)	30	30	₹ 79,774	₹ 2,37,571	₹ 3,17,345
Tribal Development Department Total		286	286	₹ 16,07,781	₹ 11,62,396	₹ 27,70,177
Grand Total		1,185	1,185	₹ 46,16,605	₹ 53,38,026	₹ 1,03,89,259